ADDING UP TO 5 (H - SET 5)
ADDING 0, 1, 2, 3 AND 4

Name:

Time:

Score:

261) ] + 3 —

262) O_|_O:

263) 2_|_2:

264) 1_|_O:

265) 5_|_O:

266) 2_|_0:

267) 4_|_1:

268) O_|_4:

269) 2_|_O:

270) 5 + 0 —

Mathematics: Addition - Level 1 - Horizontal - Set 5

15

271)

272)

273)

274)

276)

277)

278)

279)

280)

1+1

5+0

3+1

0+1

143

0+3

0+ 2

142

4+ 0

2+ 2
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